
***THIS IS NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT***
Federal Truth-in-Lending Statement

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE
RATE

The cost of your credit
as a yearly rate.

198.0770%

FINANCE CHARGE
The dollar amount the

credit will cost you.
$1,297.92

Amount Financed
The amount of credit

provided to you or on your
behalf.

$1,000.00

Total of Payments
The amount you will have

paid after you have made all
payments as scheduled.

$2,297.92

Your payment schedule will be:
No. of Payments: Amount of Payments: When Payments are Due:

23 $95.75 Twice a Month Beginning 1/15/2024
1 $95.67 Final Payment on  12/31/2024

Payment Schedule

Num  Due
Date

Start Prin
Balance

New
Interest Payment Principal

Paid
Interest

Paid
Interest

Left
Ending
Balance

Total
Payment

Total
Principal

Total
Interest

1 1/15/2024 $1,000.00 $65.42 $95.75 $30.33 $65.42 $0.00 $969.67 $95.75 $30.33 $65.42
2 1/31/2024 $969.67 $84.59 $95.75 $11.16 $84.59 $0.00 $958.51 $191.50 $41.49 $150.01
3 2/15/2024 $958.51 $78.39 $95.75 $17.36 $78.39 $0.00 $941.15 $287.25 $58.85 $228.40
4 2/29/2024 $941.15 $71.84 $95.75 $23.91 $71.84 $0.00 $917.24 $383.00 $82.76 $300.24
5 3/15/2024 $917.24 $75.01 $95.75 $20.74 $75.01 $0.00 $896.50 $478.75 $103.50 $375.25
6 3/31/2024 $896.50 $78.20 $95.75 $17.55 $78.20 $0.00 $878.95 $574.50 $121.05 $453.45
7 4/15/2024 $878.95 $71.88 $95.75 $23.87 $71.88 $0.00 $855.08 $670.25 $144.92 $525.33
8 4/30/2024 $855.08 $69.93 $95.75 $25.82 $69.93 $0.00 $829.26 $766.00 $170.74 $595.26
9 5/15/2024 $829.26 $67.82 $95.75 $27.93 $67.82 $0.00 $801.33 $861.75 $198.67 $663.08
10 5/31/2024 $801.33 $69.90 $95.75 $25.85 $69.90 $0.00 $775.48 $957.50 $224.52 $732.98
11 6/15/2024 $775.48 $63.42 $95.75 $32.33 $63.42 $0.00 $743.15 $1,053.25 $256.85 $796.40
12 6/30/2024 $743.15 $60.78 $95.75 $34.97 $60.78 $0.00 $708.18 $1,149.00 $291.82 $857.18
13 7/15/2024 $708.18 $57.92 $95.75 $37.83 $57.92 $0.00 $670.35 $1,244.75 $329.65 $915.10
14 7/31/2024 $670.35 $58.48 $95.75 $37.27 $58.48 $0.00 $633.08 $1,340.50 $366.92 $973.58
15 8/15/2024 $633.08 $51.77 $95.75 $43.98 $51.77 $0.00 $589.10 $1,436.25 $410.90 $1,025.35
16 8/31/2024 $589.10 $51.39 $95.75 $44.36 $51.39 $0.00 $544.74 $1,532.00 $455.26 $1,076.74
17 9/15/2024 $544.74 $44.55 $95.75 $51.20 $44.55 $0.00 $493.54 $1,627.75 $506.46 $1,121.29
18 9/30/2024 $493.54 $40.36 $95.75 $55.39 $40.36 $0.00 $438.15 $1,723.50 $561.85 $1,161.65
19 10/15/2024 $438.15 $35.83 $95.75 $59.92 $35.83 $0.00 $378.23 $1,819.25 $621.77 $1,197.48
20 10/31/2024 $378.23 $32.99 $95.75 $62.76 $32.99 $0.00 $315.47 $1,915.00 $684.53 $1,230.47
21 11/15/2024 $315.47 $25.80 $95.75 $69.95 $25.80 $0.00 $245.52 $2,010.75 $754.48 $1,256.27
22 11/30/2024 $245.52 $20.08 $95.75 $75.67 $20.08 $0.00 $169.85 $2,106.50 $830.15 $1,276.35
23 12/15/2024 $169.85 $13.89 $95.75 $81.86 $13.89 $0.00 $87.99 $2,202.25 $912.01 $1,290.24
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24 12/31/2024 $87.99 $7.68 $95.67 $87.99 $7.68 $0.00 $0.00 $2,297.92 $1,000.00 $1,297.92

Itemization of Amount Financed
1. Loan Amount: $1,000.00

A. Amount given to you directly $1,000.00
B. Amount paid on your account with us:  
  0.00

C. Amount paid to others on your behalf  
To:  
To:  

2. Less: Prepaid Finance Charges of:  
Document Preparation Fee $0.00

3. Amount Financed (1 minus 2) $1,000.00
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